
Ladies OGIO Glam Polo - Pink Crush X-SMALL $38.75
SMALL

LARGE

Size Price Qty Total

MEDIUM
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$40.75
$42.75
$44.75

Unisex OGIO Linear Polo - Blueprint X-SMALL $36.50

Grand Total:

X-LARGE

3XL

XXL 

4XL

SMALL

LARGE

MEDIUM
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$38.50
$40.50
$42.50

X-LARGE

3XL

XXL 

4XL

 

***Please be sure of sizes, as there  are NO RETURNS on decorated items***

Name on Card: _______________________________________________

Card #: _____________________________________________________

CVV 3 (3 digit on back); __________  Expiration date: __________

Rotary District 6600 Shirts
Name:  _______________________________________________________

Phone #:____________________________________________________________

Address order is shipping to: ____________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________

**CREDIT CARD PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY ORDER**
(CC only, no checks or cash)

Contact: Proforma Addaline @ psa.graphics@proforma.com or 419-224-8747 with any questions.

COMPLETED FORM OR TYPED FORM INFO WITH CC PAYMENT CAN BE
EMAILED TO: psa.graphics@proforma.com OR FAXED TO: 419-224-8768

Forms must be submitted
NO LATER THAN APRIL 28TH


