Rotary District 6600 Shirts

Forms must be submitted NO LATER THAN APRIL 28TH

Name:				
Phone #:				
Address order is shipping to:				
	Size	Price	Qty	Total
Ladies OGIO Glam Polo - Pink Crush	X-SMALL	\$38.75		
	SMALL	\$38.75		
Needly W	MEDIUM	\$38.75		
	LARGE	\$38.75		
	X-LARGE	\$38.75		
	XXL	\$40.75		
	3XL	\$42.75		
	4XL	\$44.75		
Unisex OGIO Linear Polo - Blueprint	X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE XXL 3XL 4XL	\$36.50 \$36.50 \$36.50 \$36.50 \$36.50 \$38.50 \$40.50 \$42.50		
		G	Grand Total	l:
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT MUST A (CC only, no checks o		' ORDER	:	
Name on Card:				
Card #:				
CVV 3 (3 digit on back);	Expiration date:			

COMPLETED FORM OR TYPED FORM INFO WITH CC PAYMENT CAN BE EMAILED TO: psa.graphics@proforma.com OR FAXED TO: 419-224-8768